Date: 21 - 22 February 2026

2026 Victorian Track Championships

Event 2 Men Under 15 Individual Pursuit Qualifying
2000m 1st&2nd to gold final; 3rd &4th to bronze

8 Laps

Declan ZHENG M 15
Facility code: MED

Weather: 26.0°C, 1006.5hPa, 50.5 %, ~1.1646kg/m?
Start: 10:53am, 2026-02-21

Result:

2:39.909 (5.

Under 17 & Masters
AusCycling x Fairbrother
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Timing Detail

Split Times

22.104

18.660

19.397

19.639

20.166

20.107

20.025

19.811

13.062 (2.)
22.104 (1.)
31.335 (1.)
40.764 (3.)
50.442 (2.)

1:00.161 (3.)

1:09.911 (2.)

1:19.800 (3.)

1:29.852 (2.)

1:39.966 (3.)

1:50.042 (2.)

2:00.073 (3.)

2:10.109 (2.)

2:20.098 (3.)

2:30.074 (3.)

2:39.909 (5.)

pe

AUSCYCLING

DISC Velodrome, Melbourne

PCP: Oskar Pearce
Sunday, 22 February 2026 7:22:37 pm

Organiser: AusCycling



